Air
Conditioning
Solutions
AIR CONDITIONING
1Take This Brochure to the Special Orders Desk or order online at bunnings.com.au
Australia’s best air conditioner brand
three years in a row
mhiaa.com.au | 1300 138 007 Mitsubishi Heavy Industries Air-Conditioners Australia, Pty. Ltd.

Insulated roof space, full brick or brick veneer
construction, average size windows with internal
shades, east facing aspect or sub tropical climate.
B Class
Insulated roof space, full brick or brick veneer
construction, average size windows with internal shades,
north facing aspect, temperate climate.
D Class
Little or no insulation, weatherboard, fibro or brick
veneer construction, large windows, no shading from the
sun westerly facing aspect.
Selection Chart for Cooling and Heating Room Class
Model Capacity
A B C D
Maximum Floor Area (m2)
SRK17ZMP-S 1.7kW
Cooling 17 14 12 10
Heating 20 17 15 12
Avanti® (SRK20ZSA-W) 2.0kW
Cooling 20 16 14 12
Heating 27 23 20 16
Avanti® Cool Only (SRK10YSA-W) 2.5kW Cooling 25 21 18 15
Avanti® (SRK25ZSA-W) 2.5kW
Cooling 25 21 18 15
Heating 34 28 24 20
Avanti® Cool Only (SRK13YSA-W) 3.5kW Cooling 35 29 25 21
Avanti® (SRK35ZSA-W) 3.5kW
Cooling 35 29 25 21
Heating 40 33 29 24
Avanti® Cool Only (SRK18YSA-W) 5.0kW Cooling 51 43 36 30
Avanti® (SRK50ZSA-S) 5.0kW
Cooling 51 43 36 30
Heating 58 48 41 34
Bronte® (SRK63ZRA-W) 6.3kW
Cooling 63 54 47 38
Heating 71 58 50 42
Bronte® Cool Only (SRK24YRA-W) 7.1kW Cooling 71 59 51 42
Bronte® (SRK71ZRA-W) 7.1kW
Cooling 71 59 51 42
Heating 80 67 57 47
Bronte® (SRK80ZRA-W) 8.0kW
Cooling 80 67 57 47
Heating 89 73 64 52
Bronte® (SRK95ZRA-W) 9.5kW
Cooling 95 78 68 57
Heating 105 87 76 60
* �This guide has been developed to assist in model selection for the majority of normal residential air conditioning situations, and as per AS/NZS 3823
performance data. MHIAA recommend a heat load survey should be conducted by a licensed air conditioning installer.